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1

Dr. Geetika 

M.A.(Political Science), 
M.A.(Eng.) M.Ed.,  
M.Phil(Edu.),                               
Ph. D.(Edu.)      

Principal
Social 
Studies & 
English

Through university Selection 
Committee
(13.12.2019 & 20.12.2019) Regular Approved 20-12-2019

37400-
67000+Agp 
12000

2

Amandeep Kaur

M.A.(Pol.Sci.),                     
B.Ed.                                 
M.A.Edu.                        
P.G.D.C.A.

Asst. Prof. Pol. Sci. Through Management Adhoc ______

Joining      
01/04-2012                     
Left   
31/05/2024 

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

3

Pritpal Kaur
M.A.Eng.,                         
M.ED.                                         
NET

Asst. Prof. English

Through university Selection 
Committee
(31.03.2016 & 01.04.2016) Regular Approved 1/11/2014

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

4

Karamjit Kaur
M.A.(Education),                                                     
M.A. (Hindi)          
M.Phil (Hindi)                  

Asst. Prof. Hindi

Through university Selection 
Committee
(14.11.2019 & 15.11.2019) Regular Approved

Joining      
17/09/2018                     
Death Case 
03/06/2022 

15600-
39100+AGP 
6001

5

Pooja Mohindru

M.A.(Pol. Sci.)              
M.A.(Edu.)              
M.A.(Hindi)     
M.A.(Psychology                     
B.Ed.

Asst. Prof. S.St.

Through university Selection 
Committee
(13.12.2019 & 14.12.2019) Regular Approved 1/10/2015

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000
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6

Amrinder Singh

(M.A.(Edu.),          
M.A.(Punjabi),        
M.A. Economics             
B.Ed.

Asst. Prof. Punjabi

Through university Selection 
Committee
(14.11.2019 & 15.11.2019) Regular Approved 1/10/2018

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

7

Asha Kiran M.Sc.(Physics)               
M.Ed.         Asst. Prof. Science Through Management Adhoc _______ 22/07/2019

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

8

Amanpreet Kaur M.Com. , M.Ed. Asst. Prof. Commerce

Through university Selection 
Committee
(24.06.2022 & 25.06.2022) Regular Selected 1/9/2020

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

9

Mohd Anwar M.Sc.(Math), 
M.A.(Education) Asst. Prof. Mathematics Through Management Adhoc ________

Joining      
01/02-2022                     
Left   
08/05/2023 

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

10

Varinder Singh M.P.Ed Asst. Prof. Physical EducationThrough Management Adhoc ________ 1/9/2020
15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

11

Harsimran Kaur M.C.A.,M.A.(Hist.) , 
M.A.(Education) Asst. Prof.

Computer 
Application

Through university Selection 
Committee
(24.06.2022 & 25.06.2022) Regular Selected 1/2/2021

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

12

Karamjit Kaur
M.A.(Pol.Sci.),    
M.A.Ed                      
UGC NET Punjabi 

Asst. Prof. Education

Through university Selection 
Committee
(24.06.2022 & 25.06.2022) Regular Selected 25/06/2022

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000



13

Sana Bukhari M.A.(Hindi & 
Pol.Sci.),M.Ed Asst. Prof. Hindi Through Management Adhoc _______ 2/11/2022

15600-
39100+AGP 
6000

14

Noureen Sultan M.Sc.(Human 
Genetics),M.Ed Asst. Prof. Science Through Management Adhoc _______ 8/1/2023

15600-
39100+AGP 
6001


